4. Ngay giao dich lam thay ai t$, I sâ hut dm ca nhem NDTNN c6 lien quart trt thanh hoc khong con la c6
tong 16n/nha dau tu lon: 18/08/2020

Trading day on which the Group of Foreign Investors and Affiliates become major shareholders/ major
investors or non-major shareholders/ non-major investors:
5. Thong tin chi tiet ve tinh hinh giao dich chUng khoin cüa cac thanh vien dan ted ca nhorn NDTNN c6 lien quan
tra thank' hoc khong can la cO thing 16n/nha dau tu

Details on securities transactions of each foreign investor in the Group which result in the Group becoming
major shareholders/ major investors or non-major shareholders/ non-major investors:

STT
No.

Ten Milt du fir
nut ngoli c6
lien quan thtrc

hien giao
dichlNante of

Affiliated
Foreign
Investors

making the
transactions

TM khoin giao
clich cluing

khoinlTrading
Account

TM khoan hru
ky chthig

khognIDeposit-
ory Account

Trutt giao djch/Prior to the
transaction

Sau giao dichlAjler the
transactions

Se Itnyng
dA giao

dick
(Mua/ban)

/Traded
amount

(Buy/Sell)

St• lulling sa
hfivIHolding

amount

Ty' I§ sfr
hikulHolding

ratio

S O limn s&
hikulHolding

amount

Ty l e set
him/Holding

ratio

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) = (6)—(4)
1 PXP Vietnam

Emerging
Equity Fund
Limited

000277500016 SCBFC00413 2,333,747 4.23% 2,333,747 4.23% 0

2 PXP Vietnam
Smaller
Companies
Fund Limited

000277500015 SCBFCA2833 439,270 0.80% 414,270 0.75% (25.000)

ling ca nh6m NDT nut apei c6 lien quan/Total by

Group of Foreign Investors and Affiliates

2,773,017 5.03% 2,748,017 4.98% (25,000)

Ghi chii/Note:
- Bao cao ducic tlurc hien khi giao dich cUa thank vien trong nhenn lam thay dei tY le sex hau cua ca nhem tar thank hoac khOng con IA c6
(tong lan/Nha dau tu 16m/7'he report is made when transactions by foreign investors of the Group change the holding ratios of the Group.

resulting in the Group becoming a major shareholder/ major investor or a non-major shareholder/ non-major investor;

- Bao cao liet ke chi tit tlnh trang se' bun cim tat ca cac thanh vien trong Mahn, ke ca thank vien khong tht hien giao dich/The report
must list in details the holdings ofall investors in the Group, including those who do not conduct transactions;